We thank you for quoting and hope you will quote with us again in the 
future. 

If you have any further questions, please call this office at (574) 235-9251. 

Sincerely, 

/s/ Hillary Horvath 

Hillary Horvath, Clerk 

mailto:info@acornlandscaper.com

Twenty Four Thousand Five Hundred Forty Dollars and No Cents 24,540.00

January 13, 2026

INTER-OFFICE MEMORANDUM

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 
  DIVISION OF ENGINEERING 

TO: Hillary Horvath, Clerk 
Board of Public Works 

FROM: Lidya Abreha   

Project Engineer, Division of Engineering 

SUBJECT: Award: 125-076 Sorin Park Playground